POWER RELAYS RT
Page
12
S0272-AB
W POWER RELAYS RT2
W SCHRACK-INFO
• 2 pole 8 A, 2 CO or 2 NO contacts
• DC- or AC-coil

13
Product key
R T 4
Type
Version
4 8 A, pinning 5 mm, flux proof
Contact configuration
2 2 CO contacts 4 2 NO contacts
Contact material
3 AgSnO2
4 AgNi 90/10 5 AgNi 90/10 gold plated
Coil
Coil code: please refer to coil versions table
CONTACTS PINNING COIL CONTACT MATERIAL TYPE AVAILABLE STORE ORDER NO.
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 6V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-006G-08-5,0 RT424006
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 12V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-012G-08-5,0 RT424012
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 24V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-024G-08-5,0 RT424024
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 24V DC AgNi 90/10, gp PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-024G-08-5,0 RT425024
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 48V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-048G-08-5,0 RT424048
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 110V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-110G-08-5,0 RT424110
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 24V AC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-024W-08-5,0 RT424524
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 48V AC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-048W-08-5,0 RT424548
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 115V AC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-115W-08-5,0 RT424615
2 CO, 8A 5 mm 230V AC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-230W-08-5,0 RT424730
TECHNICAL DATA 8 A
Contact configuration 2 CO or 2 NO contacts
Contact set single contact
Rated current 8 A